

Fecha hasta:

2020/04/26

CONSULTAR

Fecha	Transacción	Débitos	Créditos	Saldo	Rubro	Conc
2020/04/02 18:28:36	NOTA DE DEBITO	\$0.02	\$0.00	\$1,060.91	IVA	
2020/04/03 10:49:47	NOTA DE DEBITO	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$860.91	RETIRO EN CAJERO AUTO	Agencia Carriama
2020/04/09 09:40:35	NOTA DE DEBITO	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$760.91	RETIRO EN CAJERO AUTO	Agencia Carriama
2020/04/14 13:27:24	NOTA DE DEBITO	\$19.82	\$0.00	\$741.09	SCI	- CONECEL S
2020/04/14 13:27:24	NOTA DE DEBITO	\$0.20	\$0.00	\$740.89	TRANSFERENCIAS SCI RE	
2020/04/14 13:27:24	NOTA DE DEBITO	\$0.02	\$0.00	\$740.87	IVA	
2020/04/16 13:12:25	NOTA DE DEBITO	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$700.87	RETIRO EN CAJERO AUTO	Agencia Carriama
2020/04/19 10:36:05	NOTA DE DEBITO	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$660.87	RETIRO EN CAJERO AUTO	Agencia Carriama
2020/04/19 10:37:14	NOTA DE DEBITO	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$640.87	RETIRO EN CAJERO AUTO	Agencia Carriama
2020/04/24 12:19:59	NOTA DE DEBITO	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$440.87	RETIRO EN CAJERO AUTO	Agencia Carriama
2020/04/24 14:21:22	NOTA DE DEBITO	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$437.87	PAGO WEB	ESCUELA SANTA
2020/04/24 14:38:34	NOTA DE DEBITO	\$5.50	\$0.00	\$432.37	PAGO WEB	ESCUELA SANTA
2020/04/26 15:28:11	NOTA DE DEBITO	\$5.50	\$0.00	\$426.87	PAGO WEB	ESCUELA SANTA
2020/04/26 15:57:22	NOTA DE DEBITO	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$423.87	PAGO WEB	ESCUELA SANTA
2020/04/26 16:53:31	NOTA DE DEBITO	\$5.50	\$0.00	\$418.37	PAGO WEB	ESCUELA SANTA
2020/04/26 16:53:31	NOTA DE DEBITO	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$415.37	PAGO WEB	ESCUELA SANTA
2020/04/26 17:00:06	NOTA DE DEBITO	\$5.50	\$0.00	\$409.87	PAGO WEB	ESCUELA SANTA
2020/04/26 17:00:06	NOTA DE DEBITO	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$406.87	PAGO WEB	ESCUELA SANTA